Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zara Agius - (1138102) - Leatherhead SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.17
36.75
36.94
37.12
37.67
37.77
38.02
38.25
39.86
40.51
41.04
42.13
42.82
45.06
46.84

54.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.67
36.17
36.75
37.77
36.94
37.12

38.02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

340
324
319
314

298
292
287
254
242
232
215
205
175
156
101

WA Pts

301
340
324
298
319
314
292

Round

-n

I T T T

Round

F
F

Date

16/12/17
29/10/17
15/01/17
08/01/17
20/10/18
23/04/17
26/11/16
16/01/16
18/01/15
02/11/14
18/10/14
23/11/14
13/04/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
11/04/13

Date

20/10/18
16/12/17
29/10/117
23/04/17
15/01/17
08/01/17
26/11/16

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Leatherhead Club Championships 2017 - Day 1
Leatherhead Club Championships

EDSC Winter Open 2017

Leatherhead Club Championships 2018 - Day 1
Leatherhead Spring Sprints 2017

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016

Epsom District Winter Open

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

Epsom & District Club Championships

Epsom District SC Sprint Championships

Meet

Leatherhead Club Championships 2018 - Day 1
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Leatherhead Club Championships 2017 - Day 1
Leatherhead Spring Sprints 2017

Leatherhead Club Championships

EDSC Winter Open 2017

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016

Venue
Hillingdon
Cobham
Dorking
Epsom
Cobham
Dorking
Walton on Thames
Epsom
Epsom
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom

Epsom

Venue

Cobham
Hillingdon
Cobham
Dorking
Dorking
Epsom

Walton on Thames

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist

Epsom Dist

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

38.25 287 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Guildford Ct 3
39.86 254 H 18/01/15 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet Epsom 3
42.13 215 F 23/11/14  Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 2
40.51 242 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Guildford Ct 3
41.04 232 F 18/10/14  Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 4
42.82 205 F 13/04/14  Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Epsom Dist 3
45.06 175 H 19/01/14 Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014 Epsom Epsom Dist 3
46.84 156 H 01/12/13 Epsom & District Club Championships Epsom Epsom Dist 4
54.07 101 H 11/04/13 Epsom District SC Sprint Championships Epsom Epsom Dist 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



