## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zara Agius - (1138102) - Leatherhead SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.17	340	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Leatherhead	3
36.75	324	F	29/10/17	Leatherhead Club Championships 2017 - Day 1	Cobham	Leatherhead	4
36.94	319	F	15/01/17	Leatherhead Club Championships	Dorking	Leatherhead	4
37.12	314	Н	08/01/17	EDSC Winter Open 2017	Epsom	Leatherhead	3
37.67	301	F	20/10/18	Leatherhead Club Championships 2018 - Day 1	Cobham	Leatherhead	4
37.77	298	F	23/04/17	Leatherhead Spring Sprints 2017	Dorking	Leatherhead	4
38.02	292	F	26/11/16	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016	Walton on Thames	Leatherhead	3
38.25	287	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Guildford Ct	3
39.86	254	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
40.51	242	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
41.04	232	F	18/10/14	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
42.13	215	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
42.82	205	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Epsom Dist	3
45.06	175	Н	19/01/14	Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3
46.84	156	Н	01/12/13	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
54.07	101	Н	11/04/13	Epsom District SC Sprint Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.67	301	F	20/10/18	Leatherhead Club Championships 2018 - Day 1	Cobham	Leatherhead	4
36.17	340	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Leatherhead	3
36.75	324	F	29/10/17	Leatherhead Club Championships 2017 - Day 1	Cobham	Leatherhead	4
37.77	298	F	23/04/17	Leatherhead Spring Sprints 2017	Dorking	Leatherhead	4
36.94	319	F	15/01/17	Leatherhead Club Championships	Dorking	Leatherhead	4
37.12	314	Н	08/01/17	EDSC Winter Open 2017	Epsom	Leatherhead	3
38.02 Copyright 2024	292 <b>1</b>	F	26/11/16	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016	Walton on Thames	Leatherhead Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
38.25	287	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Guildford Ct	3
39.86	254	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
42.13	215	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
40.51	242	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
41.04	232	F	18/10/14	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
42.82	205	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Epsom Dist	3
45.06	175	Н	19/01/14	Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3
46.84	156	Н	01/12/13	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
54.07	101	Н	11/04/13	Epsom District SC Sprint Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS